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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dunnavant's
Erskine, Russel
Federal Land Bank
First National Bank
Gill, James M.
Henderson National

Bank

Holladay, E. G.
Huntsville Bank and

Trust Co.
Huntsville Hotel Co.
Huntsville Transfer

Co.
Hutchens Co.

Mason Furniture Co.
Russel Erskine Hotel

opens
Tennessee Valley

Bank
Thompson, Sam

W. R. Rison Banking
Co.

Huntsville Weekly
Times

Huntsville, AL

notes



Dates:
1930 Jan 02, 1930
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Citrano,
Emmons, H. H.

Hurst, James L.
Pierce Plantations

Terry, T. T.
Tumminello,

Huntsville, AL

notes

1930
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Baker, Tommy
Betts, Edward C.,

Captain

Betts, Tancred, Judge
Hoover, President

Robertson, Annie B.
D., Mrs.

Rogers, W. E.

Ture, W. A.
Huntsville Weekly

Times

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

James , Ray Street, Gabby

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Esddle, James
Frye, George

Ku Klux Klan
assembly

Pierce, Nanny, Miss
Schiffman, I.

Huntsville Daily
Register

Huntsville, AL

notes

1932
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cummings, Leslie
Dickson, H.B.

Jones, Walter B., Dr.
Newman, W. W.

Pulley, Charles H.
Robinson, Lee, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Almon, Judge
Milner, Robert W.

Murphy, Jere
Pridmore, Roy

Scott, James H. Thompson, Charles
A.

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Wonder, Kid

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Gypsy vistors

Huntsville, AL

notes



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 19, Folder 9
Huntsville Newspaper Notes, 1930 - 1939
Image 10   r04a19-09-000-0015   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Comers, David
First National Bank
Henderson National

Bank

Rison Bank
Singer Sewing

Machine Co.

Ten Day Banking
Holiday

Tennessee Valley
Bank

Timmons, James
Walsh, J. J.
The Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

notes

1933
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brewster, Sam F. Park on Monte Sano
suggested

Repeal 18th
Amendment

Teachers' contracts
released

Huntsville, AL

notes



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 19, Folder 9
Huntsville Newspaper Notes, 1930 - 1939
Image 12   r04a19-09-000-0017   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Clench, W. J., Prof. Fletcher Mill Shut Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

notes

1935
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Names:

Places:

Types:

CCC Camps prepared
Darwin, Davis

Fletcher, Shelby Huntsville County
Club closed

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Margaret Mill National Guard
Armory built

Rogers, Will
Water Pump moved

The Mercury

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Linn, R.
O'Neal, Clare M.

TVA Electicity
Available

The Mercury

Huntsville, AL

notes

1936
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Lincoln Mill Strike
Miller, Walter

Postum, Dan
Violence in City

Woodward, Vivian

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Armory Construction
begins

Hopper & Matkin
Store

Pierce, J. E. Whitesburg Bridge
toll free

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Crick,
Dark, Tom
Garth, Lena

Pierce,
Radio Station begins
Roach, E. H.

Sparkman,
Young, Ben Lee
The Mercury

Huntsville, AL

notes

1937
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

CCC Project
Hamm, Supt.

Laxon, Walter, Jr.
Manget, D. T.

The Community
Builder

The Mercury
The Spectator

Huntsville, AL

notes

1938
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Arnold, Raymond
Clopton, J. B., Mrs.

Elman, Dave
Lalter, Harry

Monte Sano Park
opens

Mosely, O. R.
The Mercury

Huntsville, AL

notes

1939
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Clopton, Mrs. Cotton Mill Strikes Craig, Francis Nelson, T. G.

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Monte Sano road
paved

Huntsville, AL

notes
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Name & Place Index

Almon, Judge 7
Armory Construction begins 17
Arnold, Raymond 20
Baker, Tommy 3
Betts, Edward C., Captain 3
Betts, Tancred, Judge 3
Brewster, Sam F. 11
CCC Camps prepared 13
CCC Project 19
Citrano, 2
Clench, W. J., Prof. 12
Clopton, J. B., Mrs. 20
Clopton, Mrs. 21
Comers, David 10
Cotton Mill Strikes 21
Craig, Francis 21
Crick, 18
Cummings, Leslie 6
Dark, Tom 18
Darwin, Davis 13
Dickson, H.B. 6
Dunnavant's 1
Elman, Dave 20
Emmons, H. H. 2
Erskine, Russel 1
Esddle, James 5
Federal Land Bank 1
First National Bank 1, 10
Fletcher Mill Shut 12
Fletcher, Shelby 13
Frye, George 5
Garth, Lena 18
Gill, James M. 1
Gypsy vistors 9
Hamm, Supt. 19
Henderson National Bank 1, 10
Holladay, E. G. 1
Hoover, President 3
Hopper & Matkin Store 17
Huntsville Bank and Trust Co. 1
Huntsville County Club closed 13
Huntsville Daily Register 5
Huntsville Hotel Co. 1
Huntsville Times 12
Huntsville Transfer Co. 1
Huntsville Weekly Times 1, 3
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22
Hurst, James L. 2
Hutchens Co. 1
James , Ray 4
Jones, Walter B., Dr. 6

Ku Klux Klan assembly 5
Lalter, Harry 20
Laxon, Walter, Jr. 19
Lincoln Mill Strike 16
Linn, R. 15
Manget, D. T. 19
Margaret Mill 14
Mason Furniture Co. 1
Miller, Walter 16
Milner, Robert W. 7
Monte Sano Park opens 20
Monte Sano road paved 22
Mosely, O. R. 20
Murphy, Jere 7
National Guard Armory built 14
Nelson, T. G. 21
Newman, W. W. 6
O'Neal, Clare M. 15
Park on Monte Sano suggested 11
Pierce Plantations 2
Pierce, J. E. 17
Pierce, Nanny, Miss 5
Pierce, 18
Postum, Dan 16
Pridmore, Roy 7
Pulley, Charles H. 6
Radio Station begins 18
Repeal 18th Amendment 11
Rison Bank 10
Roach, E. H. 18
Robertson, Annie B. D., Mrs. 3
Robinson, Lee, Mrs. 6
Rogers, W. E. 3
Rogers, Will 14
Russel Erskine Hotel opens 1
Schiffman, I. 5
Scott, James H. 7
Singer Sewing Machine Co. 10
Sparkman, 18
Street, Gabby 4
Teachers' contracts released 11
Ten Day Banking Holiday 10
Tennessee Valley Bank 1, 10
Terry, T. T. 2
The Community Builder 19
The Huntsville Times 10
The Mercury 14, 15, 18, 19, 20
The Spectator 19
Thompson, Charles A. 7
Thompson, Sam 1
Timmons, James 10
Tumminello, 2



Ture, W. A. 3
TVA Electicity Available 15
Violence in City 16
W. R. Rison Banking Co. 1
Walsh, J. J. 10

Water Pump moved 14
Whitesburg Bridge toll free 17
Wonder, Kid 8
Woodward, Vivian 16
Young, Ben Lee 18
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